Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

185 - T 95200

Sales ID S4399127

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

AURORA

ART26BH

ARU044482
5ZT2ARRB8SU044482

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER ARIZONA LLC -
PRESCOTT VALLEY ,AZ

DBA BLUE COMPASS RV
6850 E STATE ROUTE 68
PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86314

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SEAPORTDUSK
ARTE0144-11

ART60148-14

ART6747-20

2540

SEAPORT DUSK DECOR
AURORA BASE PACKAGE

SOLID ENTRY STEPS, MULTI-COLOR POWER
AWNING WITH REMOTE, 600 WATT UNIVERSAL
SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED ROOF PANEL PORT,
SIPHON 360 ROOF VENT, JBL HEAD UNIT WITH
BLUETOOTH, HDMI, & USB, MULTIZONE JBL
PREMIUM INTERIOR & EXTERIOR SPEAKER,
SMOOTH METAL RADIUS FRONT, MAGNETIC
BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES, & LCI LADDER PREP

(RETAIL VALUE OF $1,849.00)

AURORA COMFORT AND CONSTRUCTION

PACKAGE

SCREWED CABINET CONSTRUCTION, 5/8"
TONGUE AND GROOVE FLOOR, FRICTION HINGE
ENTRY DOOR, ABS TUB/SHOWER SURROUND (N/A
ON X'S), BLACK TANK FLUSH, 12V POWER VENT
FAN IN BATHROOM, LED INTERIOR LIGHTS, BACK
UP CAMERA PREP, & BATTERY DISCONNECT

(RETAIL VALUE OF $1,535.00)

GE KITCHEN SUITE AND APPLIANCE PACKAGE
UPGRADED 13.5K GE HIGH EFFICIENCY AC WITH
HEAT PUMP, 12V 10 CU FT GE REFER (N/A ON X'S),
STAINLESS GE MICROWAVE, STAINLESS GE
RANGE WITH RANGE VENT, DROP EDGE
THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, & 6 GAL.
GAS/ELECTRIC DSI GE WATER HEATER. (RETAIL

VALUE $1,590.00)

SOLAR POWER PKG (200W PANEL W/30 AMP

SOLAR CONTROLLER)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$572.75

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$29,578.55

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, D

$5,266.75

$34,845.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

EALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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